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DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued. 
-------~-

I 
Name. Qualification. 

49 

Residence. 

12 Feb., 192! I Fre.ser,~obert W~l;e: 

22 Ma.y, 1911 Freyberg, Berna.rd Cyril 

- -----------·-----------

Registered under section 7 of " The Dentists Wellington. 
Amendment Act, 1921-22" 

Registered under section 2 of " The Dentists 
Amendment Act, 1910" 

11 July, 

8 Aug., 

25 June, 

9 Jan., 

8 Jan., 

24 July, 

6 Aug., 

15 Dec., 

20 July, 

6 Oct., 

22 Nov., 

11 July, 

23 Mar., 
24 Dec., 

12 June, 

23 June, 

7 Dec., 

31 Jan., 

17 April, 

12 Sept., 

26 June, 

30 April, 

20 Dec., 

17 Feb., 

6 Feb., 

II June, 
21 l\iar., 

23 Mar., 

1 Mar., 

22 Feb., 

19 Dec., 

l!Ja.n., 

16 July, 

30 May, 

17 May, 

27 July, 

G 

1895 

1903 

1906 

1911 

1900 

1906 

1891 

1902 

1904 

1884 

1904 

1893 

1927 
1903 

1907 

1905 

1897 

1905 

1903 

1901 

1901 

1906 

1904 

1906 

1906 

1925 
1888 

1905 

1895 

1897 

1927 

1911 

1903 

1881 

1905 

Frost, Harold William 

Frost, Tom Vernon 

Friihauf, Lionel David 

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after Wellington. 
three years' pupilage 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Auckland. 
three years' apprenticeship 

Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Act, Wellington, 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three yea.rs' apprenticeship 

Fryer, Frank Cunningham.. Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Hasdngs. 
Amendment Act, 1910" , 

Fussell, Frank Normanton .. Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after I Na.pier. 
three yea.rs' pupilage 

Gabites, Frederick Charles I Lio. Den. Burg. R. Coll. Burg. Edin., 1905 .. I Christchurch. 
Montague 

Garratt, Charles Herbert . . Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under Wellington. 
section 11 of " The Dentists Act, 1880," after 

Gault, Alexander •• 

Gavin, Gordon Hay 

German, William Andrew 

three years' pupilage 
Certificate of Board of Flxaminers issued after Suva., Fiji. 

three years' apprenticeship 
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Wellington. 

three years' apprenticeship 
Registered under the Imperial Act intituled 

"The Dentists Act, 1878 " , 
Gibbons, Kathleen Robert . . Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Dunedin. 

Gibbs, John Herbert 
three years' apprenticeship 

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under 
section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after • 
three years' apprenticeship 

Gilberd, Leslie Innes Browse Bae. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1927 Wanganul. 
Gilbert, Ernest Charles Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Patea. 

Gilbert, Norman Wilfred 

Gilbert, Robert Henry 

Ginders, Bertram Percy 

Gleeson, Henry Claude 

Glendining, Halbert Cecil 

Glendining, James 

Glover, Henry Lawrence 

Goodman, Florence 

three years' pupilage 
Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, Nelson. 

1904," on certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners 
issued after three years' apprenticeship 

Registered under section 11 of " The Dentists Act, Westport. 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three years' apprenticeship 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Christchurch. 
three years' apprenticeship 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after , Auckland. 
three years' apprenticeship (section 11 of 1 

"The Dentists Act, 1904 ") ' 
Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under ' We!Ungton. 

the provisions of section 2 of'' The Dentists , 
Act Amendment Act, 1891 " 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Princes Street, Dunedin. 
three years' apprenticeship 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Wellington. 
three years' apprenticeship 

Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Act,' Wellington. 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three yea.rs' apprenticeship I 

Goulstone, William Fitzhugh Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after , Onehunga. 

Goyen, Leslie Vyvyan 

Graham, George Keith 

three years' apprenticeship 
Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, Christchurch. 

1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three yea.rs' apprenticeship 

Registered under section 11 of" ThA Dentists Act, I Palmerston, Otago. 
1904," on certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners ; 
issued after three years' apprenticeship 

Graham, William Learmouth Lio. Den. Burg. R. Col. Burg. Edin., 1924 Auckland. 
Gray, Alexander Douglas Certificate of competency issued by the Board of New Plymouth. 

Gray, Cecil George 

Gray,John 

Gray, William Orr 

Examiners under section 11 of" The Dentists 
Act, 1880," after three ye'ars' apprenticeship 

Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Aot, New Plymouth. 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three years' apprenticeship 

Certificate of competency issued by Board of Ha.wera. 
Examiners after three years' pupilage 

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after 
three years' pupilage 

Grayson, James Alexander . . Registered under section 2 

Australian Dental College, 
Melbourne. 

of " The Dentists Auckland. 

Greaves, John 

Green, Harry Holloway 

Greenwood, John Charles 

Gresham, Arthur Beilyard 

Amendment Aot, 1927 " 
Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Waikoualti. 

Amendment Act, 1910" 
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after Wellington. 

three years' apprenticeship 
In practice at the date of the passing of "The Wanganui. 

Dentists Act, 1880 " 
Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, Te Kuiti. 

1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued after three years' appreritioeship 

1907 Gresham, Edward Ransome Registered under section 11 of" The Dentists Act, Wellington. 
1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners 
issued Mter three years' apprenticeship 


