${\tt DENTISTS'} \ {\tt REGISTER}, \ {\tt NEW} \ {\tt ZEALAND--} continued.$

Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
12 Feb.,	1924	Fraser, Robert Walter	Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists	Wellington.
22 May,	1911		Amendment Act, 1921-22" Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists	••
11 July,	1895	Frost, Harold William	Amendment Act, 1910 '' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Wellington.
8 Aug.,	1903	Frost, Tom Vernon	three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Auckland.
25 June,	1906	Frühauf, Lionel David	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
9 Jan.,	1911	Fryer, Frank Cunningham	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Hastings.
8 Jan.,	1900	Fussell, Frank Normanton	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Napier.
24 July,	1906	Gabites, Frederick Charles Montague	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1905	Christchurch.
6 Aug.,	1891	Garratt, Charles Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after	Wellington.
15 Dec.,	1902	Gault, Alexander	three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Suva, Fiji.
20 July,	1904	Gavin, Gordon Hay	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
6 Oct.,	1884	German, William Andrew	three years' apprenticeship Registered under the Imperial Act intituled	••
22 Nov.,	1904	Gibbons, Kathleen Robert	"The Dentists Act, 1878" Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Dunedin.
11 July,	1893	Gibbs, John Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years' apprenticeship	••
23 Mar., 24 Dec.,		Gilberd, Leslie Innes Browse Gilbert, Ernest Charles	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1927 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wanganui. Patea.
12 June,		Gilbert, Norman Wilfred	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Nelson.
23 June,	1905	Gilbert, Robert Henry	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Westport.
7 Dec.,	1897	Ginders, Bertram Percy	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Christchurch.
31 Jan.,	1905	Gleeson, Henry Claude	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship (section 11 of	Auckland.
17 April,	1903	Glendining, Halbert Cecil	"The Dentists Act, 1904") Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists	Wellington.
12 Sept.,	1901	Glendining, James	Act Amendment Act, 1891" Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Princes Street, Dunedin.
26 June,	1901	Glover, Henry Lawrence	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
30 April,	1906	Goodman, Florence	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
20 Dec.,	1904	Goulstone, William Fitzhugh	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Onehunga.
17 Feb.,	1906	Goyen, Leslie Vyvyan	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
6 Feb.,	1906	Graham, George Keith	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Palmerston, Otago,
2 June, 21 Mar.,		Graham, William Learmouth Gray, Alexander Douglas	issued after three years' apprenticeship Lic. Den. Surg. R. Col. Surg. Edin., 1924 Certificate of competency issued by the Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists	Auckland. New Plymouth.
23 Mar.,	1905	Gray, Cecil George	Act, 1880," after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	New Plymouth.
1 Mar.,	1895	Gray, John	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of competency issued by Board of	Hawera.
22 Feb.,	1897	Gray, William Orr	Examiners after three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Australian Dental College,
19 Dec.,	1927	Grayson, James Alexander	three years' pupilage Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists	Melbourne. Auckland.
14 Jan.,	1911	Greaves, John	Amendment Act, 1927 " Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Waikouaiti.
16 July,	1903	Green, Harry Holloway	Amendment Act, 1910 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
30 May,	1881	Greenwood, John Charles	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Wanganui.
17 May,	1905	Gresham, Arthur Seilyard	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Te Kuiti.
27 July,	1907	Gresham, Edward Ransome	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.